

IN THE COURT OF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE FIRST CLASS, GHODNADI,
TAL.SHIRUR, DIST. PUNE.

SCC. No. 428 of 2025.

:: ORDER BELOW EXH.NO.1 ::

Put up for argument.

Date : 09/04/2025.

(D.B.Domale)
I/c. Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodnadi, Tal.Shirur, Dist. Pune.