

ORDER BELOW EXH.1
SCC No.428/2025

Issue notice to accused.

Date :14/07/2025

(C. M. Kharkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.2
SCC No.428/2025

Filed.

Date :14/07/2025

(C. M. Kharkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.3
SCC No.428/2025

Seen.

Date :14/07/2025

(C. M. Kharkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.4
SCC No.428/2025

Seen.

Date :14/07/2025

(C. M. Kharkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.5
SCC No.428/2025

Seen.

Date :14/07/2025

(C. M. Kharkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.6
SCC No.428/2025

Read & Recorded.

Date :14/07/2025

(C. M. Kharkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.