

ORDER BELOW EXH.9
SCC No.428/2025

Filed.

Date :28/08/2025

(C. M. Kharkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.10
SCC No.428/2025

Accused be released bail on executing P.R. bond of
Rs.15,000/- and S.B. in like amount.

Date :28/08/2025

(C. M. Kharkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.11
SCC No.428/2025

Accused be released on execution of P.R. bond of Rs.15,000/- subject to the direction that accused shall submit bail bonds on the next date without fail.

Date :28/08/2025

(C. M. Kharkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.